TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Steel measuring tapes
SMTC-10
SMTC-20
SMTC-30
SMTO-30
SMTO-50
SMTO-100

1) No. 2016-09-19
2) Issuer’s name:  POLANIK
     Issuer’s address:  Życzliwa 11 97-300 Piotrków Tryb.
3) Objects of declaration
4) Technical specification described above is in accordance with factory’s internal engineering standards.
Additional Information
5) Declaration for: Buyer/Distributor/User
Signed for and in behalf of:
POLANIK
2016-09-19 Piotrków Tryb.
(Date and place of issue)
Paweł Ciechanowski
Product Manager                                                            …………………………………………………………………………………….
(Name,  function)  (Signature or equivalent by the issuer)
No. Name Code
1 Steel measuring tape 10 m,  closed reel   SMTC-10
2 Steel measuring tape 20 m,  closed reel   SMTC-20
3 Steel measuring tape 30 m,  closed reel   SMTC-30
4 Steel measuring tape 30 m, open reel  SMTO-30
5 Steel measuring tape 50 m, open reel SMTO-50
6 Steel measuring tape 100 m, open reel  SMTO-100